
1. ar

2. ac

3. la

4. pi

5. sa

6. st

7. en

8. su

rchitect 

ccountant 

wyer 

lot 

ailor/capta

tockbroker

ngineer 

urgeon 

ain 

r 

A. design

B. repres
people

C. looks 
anima

D. flies a 

E. buys a

F. steers

G. plans 
bridge

H. contro
in a co

ns building

sents and d
e with lega

after and t
als 

plane  

and sells st

s ships  

building o
es, machin

ols financia
ompany 

gs 

defends 
al problem

treats 

tock 

r roads, 
es 

al situation

ms 

n 

JOBS MATCHING EXERCISE



ANSWER KEY:

1- A
2- H
3- B
4- D
5- F
6- E
7- G
8- C
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